
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Eleggua Power Plant 1 day Mon 3/15/10 Mon 3/15/10
2 Contract Execution 1 day Mon 3/15/10 Mon 3/15/10
3 Notice to Proceed 1 day Tue 3/16/10 Tue 3/16/10
4 Project Lick-off Meeting 1 day Wed 3/17/10 Wed 3/17/10
5
6 EDC (Owner) Responsibilites 60 days Thu 3/18/10 Wed 6/9/10
7 Remove debis on site 21 days Thu 3/18/10 Thu 4/15/10
8 Remove Ashalt on site 15 days Fri 4/16/10 Thu 5/6/10
9 Provide transmission line and substation drawings 10 days Thu 3/18/10 Wed 3/31/10

10 Natural Gas Pipe Line to site 60 days Thu 3/18/10 Wed 6/9/10
11 Water pipeline to site 30 days Thu 3/18/10 Wed 4/28/10
12 Drain pipeline to site 30 days Thu 3/18/10 Wed 4/28/10
13 Engineering 40 days Thu 3/18/10 Wed 5/12/10
14 Conceptional Design 5 days Thu 3/18/10 Wed 3/24/10
15 Detailed Engineering BOP 35 days Thu 3/25/10 Wed 5/12/10
16 Major Equipment Spec / P.O.'s 35 days Thu 3/25/10 Wed 5/12/10
17 Procurement 93 days Mon 3/22/10 Wed 7/28/10
18 SubStation and Transmission Equipment 45 days Thu 3/25/10 Wed 5/26/10
19 GSU's 90 days Thu 3/25/10 Wed 7/28/10
20 BOP Mechnical 60 days Mon 3/22/10 Fri 6/11/10
21 BOP Electrical 60 days Mon 3/22/10 Fri 6/11/10
22 Transportation (Ocean) 12 days Mon 6/14/10 Tue 6/29/10
23 Construction 105 days Thu 3/18/10 Wed 8/11/10
24 Mobilize to Site 10 days Thu 3/18/10 Wed 3/31/10
25 Civil Work 5 days Thu 4/1/10 Wed 4/7/10
26 Major Foundations 30 days Thu 4/8/10 Wed 5/19/10
27 BOP Foundations 15 days Thu 5/20/10 Wed 6/9/10
28 Erect GTG 100 21 days Wed 6/30/10 Wed 7/28/10
29 Erect GTG 200 21 days Wed 6/30/10 Wed 7/28/10
30 Erect GTG 300 21 days Wed 6/30/10 Wed 7/28/10
31 Erect Substation, Trans. Line 30 days Wed 6/30/10 Tue 8/10/10
32 Install BOP Mechanical 45 days Thu 6/10/10 Wed 8/11/10
33 Install BOP Electrical 45 days Thu 6/10/10 Wed 8/11/10
34 Commissioning and Start-up 24 days Thu 7/29/10 Tue 8/31/10
35 Unit 100 Commissioning 10 days Thu 7/29/10 Wed 8/11/10
36 Unit 200 Commissioning 10 days Thu 7/29/10 Wed 8/11/10
37 Unit 300 Commissioning 10 days Thu 8/12/10 Wed 8/25/10
38 Unit 100 Sync to Grid 2 days Thu 8/12/10 Fri 8/13/10
39 Unit 200 Sync to Grid 2 days Thu 8/26/10 Fri 8/27/10
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40 Unit 300 Sync to Grid 2 days Mon 8/30/10 Tue 8/31/10
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